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Total Classificação

3248054 ISABELA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 6.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 5.00 24.00 15.00 68.00 1º
3937805 EWESDNEY MIKHAIL GOMES MONTEIRO 6.00 7.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 18.00 21.00 61.00 2º
3140466 MATHEUS MOURA SOUZA 6.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 21.00 15.00 60.00 3º
58439 MANOEL MESQUITA 7.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 18.00 9.00 58.00 4º
324615-9 PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA 8.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 21.00 12.00 56.00 5º
3661830 MATHEUS LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 6.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 15.00 18.00 56.00 6º
218568 DANIELI MOREIRA BEZERRA 6.00 8.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 18.00 12.00 56.00 7º
4629450 RENAN SILVÉRIO ROCHA CARDOSO 6.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 15.00 15.00 56.00 8º
3407128 STEPHANY OLIVIA DA SILVA PEREIRA 6.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 15.00 15.00 56.00 9º
4782305 LARYSSA VILELA GOMES 6.00 6.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 18.00 12.00 56.00 10º
366710-3 PATRICK CAXIAS FONSECA 4.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 18.00 12.00 55.00 11º
4353471 VICTORIA ROSA DA SILVA UCHOA 4.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 15.00 15.00 55.00 12º
397720-0 JULY SANTOS DA SILVA 5.00 9.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 12.00 12.00 51.00 13º
409993-1 FELYPE PINTO SALUSTIANO BARROS 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 15.00 15.00 50.00 14º
3974545 DANIELE CADETE LIMA 4.00 8.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 15.00 12.00 50.00 15º
4146204 JONATHAN VINICIUS ALBANO DOCE 4.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 12.00 18.00 49.00 16º
3782107 ANDRE LUCAS DE SOUZA PAZ 7.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 12.00 15.00 49.00 17º
3584534 NEURACYR SOUZA CARNEIRO 6.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 12.00 15.00 49.00 18º
41779490 CLARA ARAÚJO DA SILVA 7.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 12.00 12.00 48.00 19º
4302974 ROBERTA KAROLINE GALVÃO CAMPOS 5.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 12.00 12.00 48.00 20º
441897-2 FREDERICO AUGUSTO SIMÕES OLIVEIRA 4.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 12.00 15.00 47.00 21º
4794222 AMANDA KAROLINE VINHORT ALVES 6.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 15.00 47.00 22º
3186210 ANTONIO JACSON DA CONCEIÇAO BEZERRA 4.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 18.00 46.00 23º
364415-4 ANDRÉ SILVA VIANA 3.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 18.00 46.00 24º
4092848 AUGUSTO CÉSAR PEREIRA MONTEIRO 7.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 15.00 46.00 25º
472751-7 ANA KEILLA SOUSA LIMA 5.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 15.00 9.00 44.00 26º
168229 EUDIRLENE SOUZA DA SILVA 9.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 15.00 44.00 27º
4281985 CLAUDIA VIEIRA DE SA SILVA 8.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 12.00 9.00 44.00 28º
52280-3 LARA SENA DA COSTA 5.00 7.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 12.00 9.00 42.00 29º



6041538 MARCIEL CAMPOS VINHOTE 4.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 9.00 42.00 30º
386672-6 PATRICK WENDSON SANTOS DE SOUSA 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 12.00 15.00 41.00 31º
273616 EMYLI SILVA LEÃO 7.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 41.00 32º
3517390 MONICA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 6.00 7.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 9.00 41.00 33º
3312291 ALAN LUCAS LIMA DE SOUZA 4.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 40.00 34º
167709 ROSILEUDE CORTEZ SANTOS 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 12.00 12.00 39.00 35º
180.886 RAQUELLY CRISTINNY DA LUZ 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 15.00 38.00 36º
190361 ROSICLEIA LEITE SILVA MARQUES 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 9.00 15.00 38.00 37º
3957276 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS COSTA 6.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 9.00 12.00 38.00 38º
3985598 MARCOS LEVI CARDOSO SOUZA 7.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 38.00 39º
6612377 ANGELICA HENZ BRISOLA 4.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 6.00 36.00 40º
4506871 MARIA NAIÁ NUNES DA SILVA 2.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 9.00 36.00 41º
4223802 SUELLEN PEREIRA DA SILVA 6.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 9.00 6.00 34.00 42º
4415191 TONISBRAN PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 5.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 34.00 43º
75177 SARA CAVALCANTI DE SOUZA 5.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 9.00 33.00 44º
4669932 BRENA RUFINO DE SOUZA 3.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 31.00 45º
4232690 ALANNA VIANA MENDES 4.00 7.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 29.00 46º
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